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FULL COST LIST

FULL RESOURCE BOX

£1,199.00

Contained within an Extra Strong storage box: Body Board, The 4 T's, The Food Plate,

Injection Sites, Travel Board, Hand Washing Sequence, Blood Glucose Graph Board, Day in
the Life Board, Calculation Ladder Board, Charlie's Choice Set, Sharp or Non-Sharp, High or

Low Disks, True or False Disks, Food Cards, Giant Glucose Levels Dice, Retinopathy Glasses

(x2 Pairs), Squeezy Olly's (x50), Ketone Stickers (50 Pack), Graphic Medical Picture Book,
Pencil Case & Pens, Wet Wipes, Sanitiser, Android Tablet.

MAGNETIC & WHITE BOARDS

Body Board £249.99
The 4 T's £49.99
The Food Plate £249.99
Injection Sites £74.99
Travel Board £99.99
Hand Washing Sequence £090.99
Blood Glucose Graph Board £49.99
Day in the Life Board £74.99
Calculation Ladder Board £74.99

DISKS AND CARDS

Charlie's Choice Set £79.99
Sharp or Non-Sharp £290.99
High or Low Disks £290.99
True or False Disks £20.09
Food Cards £9.99
REFILLS

Body Board Refills £74.99
Foam Dice Refills £0.99
4 T's Refills £9.99
Food Plate Refills £74.99
Injection Sites Refills £9.99
Travel Board Refills £39.99
Hand Washing Refills £19.99
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DEMO PROPS

Giant Glucose Levels Dice
Retinopathy Glasses (x2 Pairs)
Squeezy Olly's (20 Pack)
Ketone Stickers (100 Pack)

EXTRAS
Pencil Case & Pens

Wet Wipes
Android Tablet
Android Tablet

BOOKS

Deapp Patient Handbook
Deapp Staff Handbook
Graphic Medical Picture Book
Deapp Thinking Activity Book

Reusable Sticker Book

Charlie's Choice Disks
Charlie's Choice Puppet
Charlie's Choice Scenarios
Charlie's Choice Bag
Squeezy Olly

Calculation Ladder Refills

All products ex VAT

£19.99
£29.99
£74.99

£9.99

£19.99
£39.99
£9.99
£4.99
£4.99
£4.99
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DEAPP PRODUCTS

Mini Re-Usable Box
Olly Plushie

Insulin Cool Bag

Olly Pin Badge

Olly Premium Pin Badge
Medi Alert Wristband
Emergency Contact Card
Squeezy Olly

Type 1 Comic

Type 1 Comic (3 Issues)
Notepad and Pen
Ketone Stickers

Deapp Drawstring Bag

£2.99
£9.99
£11.99
£2.99
£4.99
£1.99
£1.99
£4.99
£1.99
£4.99
£1.99
£0.99
£4.99

www.heal-med.co.uk/shop

All products ex VAT

MINI GOODIE BAG

£14.99
Mini Re-Usable Box
Insulin Cool Bag
Olly Pin Badge
Medi Alert Wristband
Emergency Contact Card

Deapp Pen

CONTACT:

INFO@HEAL-MED.CO.UK

MARCH 2022

EMOTIONAL WELLBEING

GOODIE BAG

£29.99
Deapp Thinking Activity Book

Type 1 Comics

Mini Re-Usable Box
Insulin Cool Bag

Olly Pin Badge

Medi Alert Wristband
Emergency Contact Card
Deapp Pen

Deapp Drawstring Bag

Handbooks can be included for free for licenced sites.
Alternatively, add £5 to include a Deapp Handbook.

DEAPP FULL GOODIE BAG

£39.99
Deapp Thinking Activity Book
Mini Re-Usable Box
Olly Plushie
Insulin Cool Bag
Olly Pin Badge
Medi Alert Wristband
Emergency Contact Card
Squeezy Olly
Type 1 Comics
Notepad and Pen
Ketone Stickers
Freestyle Libre Sensor Stickers

Deapp Drawstring Bag



