FULL COST LIST

CONTACT: INFO@HEAL-MED.CO.UK

FULL RESOURCE BOX

£1,199.00

Contained within an Extra Strong storage box: Body Board, The 4 T's, The Food Plate, Injection Sites, Travel Board, Hand Washing Sequence, Blood Glucose Graph Board, Day in the Life Board, Calculation Ladder Board, Charlie's Choice Set, Sharp or Non-Sharp, High or Low Disks, True or False Disks, Food Cards, Giant Glucose Levels Dice, Retinopathy Glasses (x2 Pairs), Squeezy Olly's (x50), Ketone Stickers (50 Pack), Graphic Medical Picture Book, Pencil Case & Pens, Wet Wipes, Sanitiser, Android Tablet.

	MAGNETIC & WHITE BOARDS		DEMO PROPS	
	Body Board	£249.99	Giant Glucose Levels Dice	£19.99
	The 4 T's	£49.99	Retinopathy Glasses (x2 Pairs)	£29.99
	The Food Plate	£249.99	Squeezy Olly's (20 Pack)	£74.99
	Injection Sites	£74.99	Ketone Stickers (100 Pack)	£9.99
	Travel Board	£99.99	EXTRAS	
	Hand Washing Sequence	£99.99	Pencil Case & Pens	£5.99
	Blood Glucose Graph Board	£49.99	Wet Wipes	£2.99
	Day in the Life Board	£74.99	Android Tablet	£124.99
	Calculation Ladder Board	£74.99	Android Tablet	£199.99
• • • • • •	•••••	••••	•••••	•••••
	DISKS AND CARDS		BOOKS	
	Charlie's Choice Set	£79.99	Deapp Patient Handbook	£9.99
	Sharp or Non-Sharp	£29.99	Deapp Staff Handbook	£9.99
	High or Low Disks	£29.99	Graphic Medical Picture Book	£9.99
	True or False Disks	£29.99	Deapp Thinking Activity Book	£5.99
	Food Cards	£9.99	Reusable Sticker Book	£14.99
•••••	•••••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•••••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	REFILLS			
	Body Board Refills	£74.99	Charlie's Choice Disks	£19.99
	Foam Dice Refills	£9.99	Charlie's Choice Puppet	£39.99
	4 T's Refills	£9.99	Charlie's Choice Scenarios	£9.99
	Food Plate Refills	£74.99	Charlie's Choice Bag	£4.99
	Injection Sites Refills	£9.99	Squeezy Olly	£4.99
	Travel Board Refills	£39.99	Calculation Ladder Refills	£4.99
	Hand Washing Refills	£19.99	Satsatation Educati North	-1.00
	Hana washing Kentis	2+3.33		

MARCH 2022

All products ex VAT

PAGE | 06

DEAPP PRODUCTS

Mini Re-Usable Box	£2.99
Olly Plushie	£9.99
Insulin Cool Bag	£11.99
Olly Pin Badge	£2.99
Olly Premium Pin Badge	£4.99
Medi Alert Wristband	£1.99
Emergency Contact Card	£1.99
Squeezy Olly	£4.99
Type 1 Comic	£1.99
Type 1 Comic (3 Issues)	£4.99
Notepad and Pen	£1.99
Ketone Stickers	£0.99
Deapp Drawstring Bag	£4.99







MINI GOODIE BAG

£14.99

Mini Re-Usable Box

Insulin Cool Bag

Olly Pin Badge

Medi Alert Wristband

Emergency Contact Card

Deapp Pen

CONTACT: lnfo@heal-med.co.uk



EMOTIONAL WELLBEING GOODIE BAG

£29.99

Deapp Thinking Activity Book

Type 1 Comics

Mini Re-Usable Box

Insulin Cool Bag

Olly Pin Badge

Medi Alert Wristband

Emergency Contact Card

Deapp Pen

Deapp Drawstring Bag



DEAPP FULL GOODIE BAG

£39.99

Deapp Thinking Activity Book

Mini Re-Usable Box

Olly Plushie

Insulin Cool Bag

Olly Pin Badge

Medi Alert Wristband

Emergency Contact Card

Squeezy Olly

Type 1 Comics

Notepad and Pen

Ketone Stickers

Freestyle Libre Sensor Stickers

Deapp Drawstring Bag